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3 in. 
Magnetic 

Bit Tip Holder
Pack Size

TP02142

TP02148

2-Pack

8-Pack in 

Interlock Box

Part #

• Locking C-Ring and neodymium 
magnet �rmly hold all 1/4 in. hex 
bits while magnetizing the bit to 

hold fastener for one handed driving
• Can be used with all drills and drivers

Drywall 
Screw 

Adapter
Pack Size

TP02152

TP02155

2-Pack

10-Pack in

Interlock Box

Part #

• Converts any drill into a drywall 
screw gun

• Countersinks to a perfect depth 
without tearing or puncturing drywall

• #2 Phillips bit tip with steel collar

5/16 in. Nut Setter 
in Interlocking 

Storage Box (8-Pack)
Size

TP60670

TP60680

1-3/4 in.

2-9/16 in. 

Part #

• Neodymium magnet will �rmly 
hold all 5/16 hex heads for power 

driving
• Universal quick-change 1/4 in. 

drive shank

ToolPro Bit Tips are manufactured from Hardened S2 Steel for powerdriving and measure 1 in. long with a 1/4 in. hex shaft.
They are deisgned for use with drill drivers and work best in combination with ToolPro Magnetic Bit Tip Holders.  

The handy storage boxes contain 50 bits and can interlock to keep all your bits and drivers in one place.

Bit Tips in Interlocking 
Storage Box (50-Pack)

Drive

TP60610

TP60620

TP60630

TP60640

TP60650

TP60660

#1 Phillips

#1 Square

#2 Phillips

#2R Phillips

#2 Square

#3 Phillips

Part #

The ToolPro #2 Reduced Bit is the perfect bit for 

driving drywall screws.  It makes full contact with the 

Phillips Head for maximum torque and reduces stripping

Standard #2 

Phillips Bit

#2 Reduced 

Diameter 

Phillips Bit

vs.


