TOOLPRO

PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT

TOOLPRO

Bit Tips in Interlocking Storage Box (50-Pack)

Part #	Drive
TP60610	#1 Phillips
TP60620	#1 Square
TP60630	#2 Phillips
TP60640	#2R Phillips
TP60650	#2 Square
TP60660	#3 Phillips



The ToolPro #2 Reduced Bit is the perfect bit for driving drywall screws. It makes full contact with the Phillips Head for maximum torque and reduces stripping

vs.







Standard #2
Phillips Bit

#2 Reduced
Diameter
Phillips Bit







ToolPro Bit Tips are manufactured from Hardened S2 Steel for powerdriving and measure 1 in. long with a 1/4 in. hex shaft.

They are deisgned for use with drill drivers and work best in combination with ToolPro Magnetic Bit Tip Holders.

The handy storage boxes contain 50 bits and can interlock to keep all your bits and drivers in one place.



TOOLPRO

3 in. Magnetic Bit Tip Holder

Part #	Pack Size
TP02142	2-Pack
TP02148	8-Pack in
	Interlock Box

 Locking C-Ring and neodymium magnet firmly hold all 1/4 in. hex bits while magnetizing the bit to hold fastener for one handed driving
 Can be used with all drills and drivers



ToolPro

5/16 in. Nut Setter in Interlocking Storage Box (8-Pack)

Part #	Size
TP60670	1-3/4 in.
TP60680	2-9/16 in.

- Neodymium magnet will firmly hold all 5/16 hex heads for power driving
- Universal quick-change 1/4 in. drive shank



TOOLPRO

Drywall Screw Adapter

Part #	Pack Size
TP02152	2-Pack
TP02155	10-Pack in
	Interlock Box

- Converts any drill into a drywall screw gun
- Countersinks to a perfect depth without tearing or puncturing drywall
 - #2 Phillips bit tip with steel collar